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407543 STEVENSON, PATRICIA 
407544 CASTILLO, SARAH 'C 
407545 HOLMES, MELINDA 
407546 ZEIGLER, WARREN ° 
407547 DALE, BRENDA L 
407548 HARRIS, TANYA 
407549 SUNS, CARRIE C 
407550 WHEELER DIANE 
407551 FINDLEY, CHRISTINE 
407552 PENNINGTON, DORIS 
407553 PEARMAN, PEGGY 
407554 RAPENNE, CYNTHIA 
407555 FRANCETIC, PAUL 
407556 WHEELER, SHIRLEY 
407564 O’ROARK, MARY 
407564 O’ROARK, MARY 
407599 KURZYNA, ANNA JEAN 
407600 SHEEHAN, JANICE L 
407600 SHEEHAN, JANICE L 
407601 BAKER III, JOHN C 
407602 DIAZ, LUPE 
407602 DIAZ, LUPE 
407603 BINGHAM, MELISSA DAWN 
407603 BINGHAM, MELISSA DAWN 
407604 WEBER, JENNIFER L 
407605 GEISINGER, KARRI 
407605 GEISINGER, KARRI 
407606 CARAWAY, KAREN K 
407607 ELIAS, KRISTY L 
407608 DROLET, SUSAN K 
407609 GLENN, MARTHA ANN 
407610 COAGER, SHIRLEY . 
407612 MAYNARD, MEREDRETH 
‘407613 WELLS, DAWN 
407614 MCBEE, LANA 
407615 PATTON, MARI F 
407616 HUDSPETH, JENNIFER 
407616 HUDSPETH, JENNIFER 
407617 ALLPHIN, MELISSA 
407617 ALLPHIN, MELISSA 
407618 ROBBINS, SHANNON 
031117 CC HEALTH ; 
031117 TC EMPL RETIREMENT 
031117 BANK ONE, IRS 
031117 BANK ONE, IRS 
031117 BANK ONE, IRS 
031117 BANK OF OKLA 

2003 - 2004 TULSA AREA EMERG MGMT AGY 
407404 TULSA COUNTY BUILDING 
407405 GLOBALSTAR USA 

2003 - 2004 LAW LIBRARY FUND 
407334 BNA BOOKS 
407335 ASPEN PUBLISHERS INC 
407344 IMPRIMATUR PRESS 

MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
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‘MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
TRAVEL OUT 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
TRAVEL OUT 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
TRAVEL OUT 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
TRAVEL OUT 
MILEAGE 
TRAVEL OUT 
TRAVEL OUT 
MILEAGE 
TRAVEL OUT 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
TRAVEL OUT 
MILEAGE 
TRAVEL OUT 
MILEAGE 
PAYROLL 
DEDUCT 
FED W/H 
FICA 
HI FICA 
STATE W/H 

OF COUNTY 

OF COUNTY 

OF COUNTY 

OF COUNTY 

OF COUNTY 
OF COUNTY 

OF COUNTY 

OF COUNTY 

OF COUNTY 

MOTOR VEHICLES-OPER. 
TELEPHONE SERVICE 

MISCELLANEOUS EXPENSE 
MISCELLANEOUS EXPENSE 
MISCELLANEOUS EXPENSE 

125.64 
95.40 
84.60 

225.72 
70.20 

380.88 
163.80 
204.12 

1,415.16 
21.24 

167.04 
785.22 
69.12 
5.76 

51.84 
162.00 
157.32 
36.72 

1,058.75 
75.96 
66.60 

393.87 
61.20 
34.00 

208.80 
90.36 

330.44 
29.16 

216.00 
257.40 
95.76 

174.24 | 
214.92 
192.24 
47.16 
48.96 
64.08 

151.48 
54.72 

138.45 
229.68 

15,367.92 
331.93 

2,248.73 
2,123.88 
496.70 
810.00 

252.72 
99.90 

128.05 
175.00 
58.00 

Request for Executive Session made by Rod Biddle on behalf of Thomas G. Potts, Attorney at 

Law, concerning pending litigation and claim, who stated that public disclosure could seriously 

impair the ability of the public body to process the subject claim or conduct the subject pending 

investigation, litigation, or proceeding in the best of public interest. Moved by Dick, seconded by 

Miller, that the Board find, upon advice of counsel, a need for and enter into an Executive Session as 

requested. Upon roll call, Dick, yes; Miller, yes; Collins, yes. Motion carried. 


