Monday, November 17, 2003 - Continued

407543	STEVENSON, PATRICIA	MILEAGE	125.64
407544	CASTILLO, SARAH C	MILEAGE	95.40
407545	HOLMES, MELINDA	MILEAGE	84.60
407546	ZEIGLER, WARREN	MILEAGE	225.72
407547	DALE, BRENDA L	MILEAGE	70.20
407548	HARRIS, TANYA	MILEAGE	380.88
407549	SUNS, CARRIE C	MILEAGE	163.80
407550	WHEELER DIANE	MILEAGE	204.12
407551	FINDLEY, CHRISTINE	MILEAGE	1,415.16
407552	PENNINGTON, DORIS	MILEAGE	21.24
407553	PEARMAN, PEGGY	MILEAGE	167.04
407554	RAPENNE, CYNTHIA	TRAVEL OUT OF COUNTY	785.22
407555	FRANCETIC, PAUL	MILEAGE	69.12
407556	WHEELER, SHIRLEY	MILEAGE	5.76
407564	O'ROARK, MARY	MILEAGE	51.84
407564	O'ROARK, MARY	TRAVEL OUT OF COUNTY	162.00
407599	KURZYNA, ANNA JEAN	MILEAGE	157.32
407600	SHEEHAN, JANICE L	MILEAGE	36.72
407600 407601	SHEEHAN, JANICE L	TRAVEL OUT OF COUNTY	1,058.75
407601	BAKER III, JOHN C DIAZ, LUPE	MILEAGE	75.96
407602	DIAZ, LUPE	MILEAGE TRAVEL OUT OF COUNTY	66.60
407603	BINGHAM, MELISSA DAWN	MILEAGE	393.87 61.20
407603	BINGHAM, MELISSA DAWN	TRAVEL OUT OF COUNTY	34.00
407604	WEBER, JENNIFER L	TRAVEL OUT OF COUNTY	208.80
407605	GEISINGER, KARRI	MILEAGE	90.36
407605	GEISINGER, KARRI	TRAVEL OUT OF COUNTY	330.44
407606	CARAWAY, KAREN K	MILEAGE	29.16
407607	ELIAS, KRISTY L	MILEAGE	216.00
407608	DROLET, SUSAN K	MILEAGE	257.40
407609	GLENN, MARTHA ANN	MILEAGE	95.76
407610	COAGER, SHIRLEY	MILEAGE	174.24
407612	MAYNARD, MEREDRETH	MILEAGE	214.92
407613	WELLS, DAWN	MILEAGE	192.24
407614	MCBEE, LANA	MILEAGE	47.16
407615	PATTON, MARI F	MILEAGE	48.96
407616	HUDSPETH, JENNIFER	MILEAGE	64.08
407616	HUDSPETH, JENNIFER	TRAVEL OUT OF COUNTY	151.48
407617	ALLPHIN, MELISSA	MILEAGE	54.72
407617	ALLPHIN, MELISSA	TRAVEL OUT OF COUNTY	138.45
407618	ROBBINS, SHANNON	MILEAGE	229.68
031117	CC HEALTH	PAYROLL	15,367.92
031117	TC EMPL RETIREMENT	DEDUCT	331.93
031117	BANK ONE, IRS	FED W/H	2,248.73
031117	BANK ONE, IRS	FICA	2,123.88
031117	BANK ONE, IRS	HI FICA	496.70
031117	BANK OF OKLA	STATE W/H	810.00
2003 - 2004 TULSA AREA EMERG MGMT AGY			
407404	TULSA COUNTY BUILDING	MOTOR VEHICLES-OPER.	252.72
407405	GLOBALSTAR USA	TELEPHONE SERVICE	99.90
2003 - 2004 LAW LIBRARY FUND			
407334	BNA BOOKS	MISCELLANEOUS EXPENSE	128.05
407335	ASPEN PUBLISHERS INC	MISCELLANEOUS EXPENSE	175.00
407344	IMPRIMATUR PRESS	MISCELLANEOUS EXPENSE	58.00

Request for Executive Session made by Rod Biddle on behalf of Thomas G. Potts, Attorney at Law, concerning pending litigation and claim, who stated that public disclosure could seriously impair the ability of the public body to process the subject claim or conduct the subject pending investigation, litigation, or proceeding in the best of public interest. Moved by Dick, seconded by Miller, that the Board find, upon advice of counsel, a need for and enter into an Executive Session as requested. Upon roll call, Dick, yes; Miller, yes; Collins, yes. Motion carried.